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Women / XB / 7B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmen Wolkowski399
TCGA

9.350 9.000 9.0009.050 36.400
1 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Adalyn Scurlock468
Oly Festus

9.300 8.900 9.2508.850 36.300
2 4T 5 1 2 

2 

Caitlin Burns291
Oly Manchester

8.800 9.250 8.4509.200 35.700
4 1 1 6 3 

3 

Virginia Olsen290
Oly Manchester

8.850 9.000 8.7009.100 35.650
3 3T 2 5 4 

4 

Immy Rye285
Oly Manchester

8.650 8.900 8.8008.900 35.250
6 5T 4 3T 5 

5 

Lucia Keefe116
All American

8.750 8.500 8.8008.750 34.800
5 6 6 4T 6 

6 
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